
Pure Storage               Order from Partners 

Contract #  4600053727   Vendor #  100216767 

Products Offered:  Servers & Storage   

Contract Website: http://www.purestorage.com/company/how -to-buy/wsca.html 

Manufacturer Contacts: 
Pure Storage Kim Bradbury kim.bradbury@purestorage.com (301) 717-9968 100216767 
     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 

ConvergeOne Kim Carlson team_psc@convergeone.com  314-594-1224 

Heartland Business Systems, LLC Mark Koxlien partnerrelations@hbs.net  920-788-7720 

JSK Company Inc, DBA IK 

Network Solutions 

Mike Seitz mseitz@ik-ns.com  501-320-0431 

Next Step Group, Inc. Rich Benson rich_benson@nextstepinnovation.com  601-708-4500 ext. 

1311 

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. David Traxler david.traxler@pbsnow.com  601-842-4400 

Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Jackie Arnett dlslednational@presidio.com  812-350-0808 

Sequel Data Systems, Inc. Jonathan Clifton jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com 512-918-8841 

SHI International Corp. SHI MOKA Sales Team MOKA@shi.com  888-764-8888 

Summit Partners Technologies 

LLC 

Josh Smith Jsmith@gosummitpartners.com  501-804-6946 

 

Configuration Limits: 
The following configuration limits are based on a single computer configuration: 

Item Configuration 

Band One $ 15,000 

Band Two $ 15,000 

Band Three $ 1,000,000 

Peripherals $ 10,000 

Services  $ 10,000 

 
Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 
 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number  

• State Contract number   4600053727 

• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 

• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 

• Orders shall be made out to the Contractor or Reseller 
 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.  

  

http://www.purestorage.com/company/how-to-buy/wsca.html
mailto:kim.bradbury@purestorage.com
mailto:team_psc@convergeone.com
mailto:partnerrelations@hbs.net
mailto:mseitz@ik-ns.com
mailto:rich_benson@nextstepinnovation.com
mailto:david.traxler@pbsnow.com
mailto:dlslednational@presidio.com
mailto:jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com
mailto:MOKA@shi.com
mailto:Jsmith@gosummitpartners.com

